CAROL n
. Bus Route “T’
2 :WEAVER D.AIRYR..D woos m . Bus Stop
?‘%” PS ® 8 2 Bus Stops
wesTNSTER AT ik Route to Transit Facility
. @ ®HIGH scHooL Connection Point
® @ WEAVE;? ## Connection Route(s)
04/*} @ Timepoint
5, N UNCCampus
°® 1 ‘
HOMESTEAD RD QONEYSUCKLE RD
@ NORTH
%
2 )
® 8 & =
z0 3 & Z
E. N3 KS 2
= N &
= & &3
S Q =
oz =
e
“; N ELLIOTT RD
z
=/
® €PHESUS CHURCH RD
% 0
%
%, :©
Cx Y TRANSIT
M4y s &% % FACILITY
B
% EUpais™®
= © ey
- o B % 2
g g
- §§;EADRD
N N MLK Jr Bivd
Fast Chapel MLKJrBivd | Columbia | Health | Columbia at Fast Chapel
Transit Hill High | Westminster | at Chapel Stat Sciences Stat Homestead | Westminster | Hill High Transit
Facility School Circle View Franklin St | Library | Rosemary St Rd Circle School Facility
6:40 aM | 6:50am | 6:59 aM | 7:04aM | 7:14aM | 7:19aM | 724 M | 7:32 aM | 7:37 AM | 7:45 am -
-- 750aM | 7:59am | 8:04aM | 8:14aM | 8:19am | 824 am | 8:32aM | 8:37 aM | 8:45 am | 8:55 am
-- 8:50aM | 859am | 9:04aM | 9:14aM | 9:19aM | 9:24 aM | 9:32aM | 9:37 aM | 9:45 am -
-- 9:50 aM | 9:59 amM | 10:04 am | 10:14 am | 10:19 aM | 10:24 am | 10:32 am | 10:37 AM | 10:45 am -
-- 10:50 aM | 10:59 am | 11:04 am | 11:14 amM | 11:19 am | 11:24 aM | 11:32 aM | 11:37 aM | 11:45 am -
-- 11:50 am | 11:59 aM | 12:04 pMm | 12:14 pm | 12:19pPM | 12:24 PMm | 12:32 pPM | 12:37 PM | 12:45 pM -
-- 12:50pm | 12:59pPMm | 1:04pm | 1:14pm | 1:19pm | 1:24pPMm | 1:32pPM | 1:37PM | 1:45 pM -
-- 1:50pm | 1:59pMm | 2:04pM | 2:14pPM | 2:19PM | 2:24pPM | 2:32PM | 2:37PM | 2:47 pM -
-- 250pm | 2259pMm | 3:04pMm | 3:14pm | 3:19pPM | 3:24pM | 3:32pPM | 3:37PM | 3:47 pm -
4:00pM | 4:10pm | 4:19pPm | 4:24pPv | 4:33pm | 4:38pMm | 4i44pm | 4:54pm | 459 PM | 5:07 pMm -
-- 5:15pMm | 5:24pm | 5:29pPM | 5:38pPm | 5:43pm | 5:48pPM | 5:58pPM | 6:03PM | B:11pM | 6:21 PM

8:00 am
9:00 am

The bus stops at the times listed below the numbered symbol.

The timetable shows when the bus is scheduled to depart. Actual times may vary due to traffic, weather conditions,
or unforeseen events. Arrive at the bus stop 3-4 minutes early to avoid missing the bus.

The bus stops at this location at listed times. See times listed below the matching symbol in the timetable.
Only certain trips operate along the select routes. See the schedule for trips that provide service here.

Transfer point. Shows where bus intersects with other CHT routes available for transfer. GoTriangle (Routes 400, 405,
420, 800, CRX) and PART (Route 4) also serve some transfer points.




siendsoH
DNN / PAIG J[ ‘Suty Joyin Ui

7202 ‘71 ¥39IN3Ld3S IAILIII43 3LNOY

'915/Z DN |IIH [2deyd peoy
3SNOYIIIIN 0069 [ SUsWeuosIad o L06Y 696
616 |2 opueule|| S3|8Ul |e SOIUNSIP SOANLeUIS)e

SOIPUIIOJ US UQIDRUIIOJUI Jau31qo apand a5

"SA0QL 1DPIU0D 31 WOJ) PAUIRIGO 34
Aew ysl|3u3 ueyl Jayio sadensue| Ul UOBULIOJU
"106%°696'616 410 915/ DN lliH [2deyD 'py
ISNOYJ|IIN 0069 1€ 101eUIPIOO)) |A 9)IIL pue
Sy3ry Ajjigesi@ ysued | [|iH [2deyd ayi 10e3u0d
quie|dwod e 3|1} 01 Jo ‘sapijod pue sa1n1e1S
952U Japun suones||go JNo 1Noge Uoneullojul
9J0W 104 'SN1e1S [e1ewW 10 ‘U0ISSaIdxa Joapuas
‘AluUsp! JoPUST ‘UOINLIUBIIO [BNX3S ‘UISII0 [euOieu
‘Aljigesip ‘uoidijaJ 00D ‘B3ed X3S ‘93e JO SISeq
3 U0 212UIWIIDSIP 10U S30p 1isued] |IiH [odeyd
"Allod umo [[1H [3deyd pue ‘7961 JO 1V SISy
[IN1D 941 ‘066 L 40 1DV Sol[IgesId Yim suedlisuly
a1 Jo suoisirodd syl yum adueplodde uj

IA 31LIL/VayY

(sAepijoy paziud0daJ UMO| 40} 1dadx3)
Kepll4 — Aepuon
wd 00:G - we Qg8
uado a.e S221I0 SARRASIUIWPY

SY4NOH 3I1410
USUBNYID) 0

JISUB.IIYD/ULI0D®00GIE) e
STOTSUETID :9MSqaM
810°|[1yj2dEeUDJ0UMOI®IISURIILD jlew]

cEv/L'S87'616 :@UoYyd

915/Z DN ‘I 12deyd
'PROY 3SNOH [N 0069 :SS9IPPY

1ISNVYL 11IH 13dYH)

HSUDI|

JIH (30D

‘(sa1q Suipeojun

/3uipeo| usaym 1daoxa) eale 3upjied Jo aue|

[9AB11 AU Ul SN 9Y) JO JUOJJ Ul PUBIS JO SUnixs
43148 SNQ 9Y3 JO UOJJ U] SSOJD 10U Op 95e3|d -

*JoOop JeaJ 3yl y3nodyy 1xa aseald ‘9)qgissod Usypp -

“J914JeD PaJINIAS B Ul SN 3yl Uo
1Yysno.Jqg aqg Ajuo Aew (S|ewiue 3JIAI9S-Uou) S19d -

'SNQ a3 JJO 198 01 JueM
noA 210J3q >20|d Jjey e Inoge pJod |eudis ayl |Ind -

"JasN |enplApuUl a2
J0 Suliesy oY) 01 puUNOS JUI| 01 SIDIASP JIUOCIIID|D
3uife|d usym pasn aq 1snu ssuoydpesH -

‘DaMOJ|e 10U S| S38eJaA3( JI|0Y0D|e JO SJDUIRIUOD
uado 3uissassod Jo sadelanaq d1joyodje Supulq -

"PIMO|[B 10U e SIauleIuod yuup uadQ -

‘DaMOJ|e 10U S| ‘'S31194e81D
D1U0JID9J2 3ulpn|pul ‘pup Aue Jo Supjouls -

“BulAlIp aJe A3yl 3jlym Joresado sng syl
1DBJISIP 10U OP pUB UOROW Ul S| 321UaA 3Y3 UdYM
SNQ a3 JO JU0JJ 3Y3 1B 3Ul| MOJ|9A 3yl pulyaq Aeis -

SdIL ONIAiY

"SUONIPUOD 3SJaApe Sulnp

pawlojul Ae1s 01 ToUTESM-TUS WIS DUl/ISUBIT/SS0IAISS
—SIUsWIedop/1UsWUISA0S/3I0 TY[odBUDIOUMOT
TMMM/7SOTTY || [2deyD Jo UMmo | wody susje Jo) dn
usis Jo/pue SIOTUSABUIJOUMOT MMM 1ISIA "Pa1d3lle
3q Aew 3unnoJ pue sawil PajNPaYds ‘sanUadIsWD
J3410 1O SUONIPUOD J3Y1eam aulos Sulinp ‘I9AMOH
‘SUONIPUOD JBY1eam 3] JO SSa|pJe8al 9dIAISS
apinoud Ajajes 01 s) Adijod spisuel] (jIH [odeyd

AJ110d 43HL1VAM LNIINFTINI

MoeJ a3 1591 Ued NoA
]I J01e12d0 3Y1 ¥Se 1UaAS AIUNWIWOD B 1B SNQ e 935

noA usym Jo dois sng doys 23j402) euijoled ayl Jeau

19915 Ulpjuel4 1523 U0 pa1edo| si yaed aondeld v
'SNQ 1xaU

a1 JoJ llem asea(d ‘||ny SIxped aXig sng ayl | -
'So)1q P=p|o)

10} 1d92X3 ‘sng a1 apIsul pamo|e 10U aie saxig -

"INOJ SYIVY 19

'1q JNOA JOjy 98JBYd BIIX3 OU S| BJaY] -
'sdois Jisue jje 1e pue uoneJado dygnd
JO SINOY || 1B 3DBJ 3Y) UO Papeo| 3q Ued saylg -

M2eJuoly s
UOo S¥Iq 0M1 A1ied ued snqg lisuel] [jiH [edeyd Auang

SHIVY Mg

‘pJeoq 01 noA

10} J94eS 1| 3ew pINom 1l JI SN syl [9auy 03 Joietado
31 sy "JaISea uipJeogq axew 03 SNg 3y JO Jooj} 3y
3ulIamo| ‘|9auy| os|e ued sduwel YIm sasng 3y "SadAIp
Ayjlgow/saieyaiaaym Suisn sIauwoisnd Joy isn( j,usJe
359y ‘paJtamo| 3q YI| Jo dwel sy 3senbaJ ued suoAuy
‘sdules aABY MOU S3SNQ SIsUed] ||IH [2deyD Jo 1SON

§3SN9 9NI1IINM ANY SL11 ‘SINVY

(1¥Vd) uoneuodsuel] [euoiday o) Aoyiny
JUOWpPaIld Y1 pue 3|8uell 09 JOJ UOeWIOolUl SNQ
aWll[eaJ SaplAoid D0TISURL] ‘BaJe IDIAISS JSUed |
[IIH [2deyD 3y JO apISINO SUI|9ARA 348 NOA J|

"3JIA3P P3Jgeus gam INoA 01 dde sayy peojumo(q -

‘Aldde Aew sa1eJ BuISeSSaW pue pIEP PIEPURIS .
Lswin

[BALLIE )M YDB( 2SESSOU 1X31 B SAII3J |[IM NOA -
‘1X91 SUIISIUD Uaym Jaquinu dois JnoA

pue yjadeyd, plom ayy usamiaqg adeds e aAea .

L L7 L1 01 Joqwinu dois unoA pue yjadeyd, 1xa1 [ -

"3|NPaYDS Yoea Uo paisl aJe siaquinu dois Ay
pue paJaguinu aJe sdois snqg usuel] (14 [pdeyd |Iv

"uop3JIp
pue J313| 91N0J JO Jaguinu dois snqg JnoA apiroid
:SNGIXaN 2SN O] "uonewlojul siyr Aejdsip yaiym
sus|s aney os|e sdois diie -ydiy Auejp "gem Jo 11
‘suoyd ein noA 01 dois JejnonJed e Joj awn |eallle
Pa1eWSa 9yl SPUSS Uay) 'snq e el 01 Aojouydal
31/|[218S S3SN | 'S|BALIIE SN JO INO YJOMSS3NT

aY1 oxe1 d|ay 01 pausIsap 921AUSS B SI SNGIXaN

NOLLYINYO4NI SNE JINIL TVIY

“UONDNIISUOD IO SIUDAD D1JJe.1 ‘S9IDUDSIaUWD
"Jayieam Ag pasned sainoJal pue suondnusip
9DIAUSS 9PN|DUI 10U Aew Salielaunl Jauueld dil

"INOJ d1d1 4NOA NV1d

"3 31 Ul 3|qe|IeAR SDDIAISS JIsue]
dlgnd Jayio pue sued] |[IH [2deyd apll 01 pasu
NoA uonewJojul syl ||e NoA aAIS ||im sisuue|d sy
‘]9AB1) 01 Ued NoA Aep Jo awin oY) pue uoieunssp
JNOA ‘uonedo| 3unJels JnoA ul adA1 1snf oo
Sdewo[30038 3uisiA Aq Jo 810 9[3UBr0S 1e Jauue|d
din ay1 8unisia Ag 08 NoA aJoyaq din JnoA ue|d

dld1 4NOA NY1d

"JO1IM] JO 00gade
Jno Bunisin Aq Jo €ev/'S81°6 16 Suljied Aq pauleigo
30 UBD S3IAIDS ISUBI] ||IH [2deyD uo uopeulojul
15918| 3y ‘S1USAS AlUNWWIOD 01 3suodsal Ul Jo
/PUE SpuBWIp 9DIAISS 199W 03 Jeak 3yl Inoysnoiy)
SaWwll} SNoLieA 1e paisnipe aq os|e Aewl S|aA3] 9IIAIDS

"9A3 S,JeaA
MIN pUB SeuSIIYD Ja1e AeQ ayl ‘@A3 sewisiuyd
‘Buinigsyuey | Ja1je Aep ‘Aepliq4 pooo ‘Aeq [ Sury

JayanT uinJeln sAepijoy Suimojol sy uo (NN pue N

ON) 921AI3S Aepuns a1e4ado ||im Aisued] ||iH [2deyd

‘SewISHYD

pue Aeq SulnSsyuey] ‘Aeq JogeT ‘Ae aduspuadapu

‘Ae@ |euowa ‘Aeq sJesaA MaN :SAepIOY SUIMO||0)
341 uo 21eJado 10U [|IM Asuel ] [|IH [2deyd

NOILVINYOINI AVAITOH

JISUBIIYD® J933IM | UO SN MO||0S -
TSUPIIUD/WOD S[00GoJE] 18 400gade4 U0 SN a7 -
eev/L 'S8 6l6 (18
10 810°||Iyj2deydjoumor@iisuenyd jlewy .
7755696616 - 19PIY Z3
wdos:y —we
0€:8 (€# Ss24d) 00617'696'616 - PUNOS pue 3507 «
(wd g - We g :sAepljoy 921AI9S PadNpPaJ
pue ‘Aepuns ‘Aepinies ‘wd gc:9- "we / :Aepli4
-RepUON) €17/ '5817'6 L6 - (420qpa3df pup Sutuupid
duy ‘uonpwioful [p1auas) 331AIBS J2WIO0ISN)

SN Ol 15INNOJ

I [2deyD 1e euljoled Y1IoN Jo AlsisAlun syl pue
0JogJied ‘||iH 12deyD Jo SIOLISIA pue S1USpISal 3Lyl
01 S2DIAJSS Jsuelieled pue 91N0J Paxil 3|geljad pue
1U3IUSAUOD ‘ajes Sulpinodd a1AJ9s uonelodsuen
211gnd 3344-3¥v4 e Sl usued] iH [edeyd

1noavy






